CITY OF WATERLOO
TREASURER'S REPORT
1ST QUARTER 2013

100-11100 JAN, 2013 FEB, 2013 MAR, 2013
Balance Brought Forward...........ooiiiiiiii oo oo o ves e e et eees e $ 20923644 $ 192,015.78 §$ 91,688.13
Deposit Register (Report Attached). ...t e, $ 3,264,104.93 §$1,567,037.48 $ 1,819,080.97
OB S ettt — $ (3,141,972.00) $(1,524,031.42) $(1,703,103.22)
Payroll, Net AMOUNTE. ..oviiii et et e et e s et s et e ete e s eee s st e ot s oo $ (56,671.08) 3 (56,378.06) $ (57,950.71)
EFT-Fed W/H & S0C SEC. . ciuiiii e e e e e e, $ (23,670.19) $ (23,609.39) $ (23,192.39)
EFT-State W/H . .o e e e e L $ (4,368.23) $ (4,475.86) $ (4,285.44)
BT -Deferred Comip. i it e $ (2,700.00) $ (2,700.00) $ (3,600.00)
EFT-Income Continuation INS.....o.....iiiiiiiiiieii e e, $ . $ - $ -
EFT-Health INSUTaNCe. . ..o e e e e e, $ (35,766.60) $ (35,766.60) $ (37,727.70)
EFT-REtIFOIMEON . ..o et i e e e e e $ (15,408.30) § (17,375.30) $ (17,784.24)
B T S A i e, $ (390.00) $ (390.00) $ (390.00)
Health Care BB A ERCES8. .. iiiiii e e e e $ (50.74) $ - $ -
SErVICE CaTEE . u ettt e $ (71.54) §$ (32.84) § (38.90)
B2B Custom Maintenlance. ... ..ivivuiieiiiiveiiee e e $ (29.95) § (29.95) $ (29.95)
Payroll Direct Deposit Bank Fee. . ...t e e e 3 (36.18) $ (36.30) $ (36.78)
Sales Tax 3rd Qr 2012..... ittt e $ (106.28) $ - 3 -
NSF Check Lauersdorf RE Tax Payment............ccoiiveeiiieiieeeieiiiieee e $ - $ (2,534.41) $
NSF Check Fee Lauersdorf RE Tax Payment.........c.ccouiirin et $ - 3 (6.00) 3
Deluxe Check Charge - Deposit FOrms.........oviieiiiiiii e $ (84.50) $ - $ -
Balance on Hand.........ccovvviviiiiviniin e eeenen, $ 192,015.78 § 91,688.13 § 62,629.77
Super Now Checking Account Bank Reconciliation #102-584:
Cash Reported by Bank 3 208,852.06 $ 335,099.88 $ 83,468.83
Deposits OUESEANAIIIE . ...occviiiiiicie et e st e e e et e et eeb e e e e s e e e e e eae e $ 425.00 $ 375.00 $ 34,239.89
Checks OUESTANAING c.cocviiiiiiiititeisee ettt et e st e e et e e ees et e s eseesee s s eeses oo, $ (17,261.28) $§ (243,786.75) $ (55,078.95)
Balance on Hand............ $ 192,015.78 3 91,688.13 $ 62,629.77
100-11101
MUNI SWIB Savings Account #3015295:
Balance Brought Forward..........c.ooiieiicee et e e nene e $ 2,354,136.40 § 2,638,047.43 $ 1,505,315.43
DEPOSIES. ettt e e $ 1,572,028.05 $ 21352472 $ -
W EEATAWALS. oot sttt e e e et e e et e et e e e ettt $ (1,288,434.21) $(1,346,476.46) § (95,000.00)
Monthly Interest Earned.. ..ottt oot er et aers et eas s oo e e e $ 317.19 % 219.74 § 165.62
SEIVICE CRATEZE ©oviiviiiiieieiiiict ettt sttt e et et eee ettt e st et e s e e s et e e e oot $ - $ - $ -
Balance on Hand..... $ 2,638,047.43 $1,505,315.43 $1,410,481.05
100-11101
ICS/Insured Cash Sweep Savings Account #3015295;
Balance Brought FOIWAIT..............curremmreccrmrinmmeersioossssossoerssesssesoeeeees oo s eseeses $ 50041239 $ 500,497.37 § 500,574.16
DIBDOSIES. .. e e $ - $ - $ -
WEERATAWALS. ..ot et et e oo st e e s e et e st et er e et et e s et et eee oo e $ - $ - $ -
Monthly Interest Earned. ..o v et ee et e et et e oo oo e $ 8498 § 76.79 §$ 85.00
Balance on Hand............. $ 500,497.37 $ 500,574.16 $ 500,659.16
GRAND TOTAL MUNI SAVINGS ASSET ACCT 100-11101 AND #830-12384............ $ 3,138,5644.80 $2,005,889.59 $1,911,140.21
100-11104
MUNI SWIB Savings Account #8595-Avestar Credit Union:
Balance Brought FOrward...........oov ittt oot eee e e s e e e eee e, $ 378,682.87 $ 378,622.13 $ 378,665.70
DEDIOSIES e iueieeee ettt e $ - $ - 3 -
R s 1o =N =) KT O TR $ - $ - $ -
Monthly Interest Barned... ...ttt ee e e e et ee et e e e e sse e e e eee s, $ 4926 $ 4357 3 48.24
SErVICE CRATEE 1iiiiiiiciecciee ettt et ettt eeee e eae e e $ - $ - 8 -
Incoming Wire Fee... ..ot e $ (10.00) 8 - 3 - -
Balance on Hand.......cooovninienionnininnneenivernnseneenaee $ 378,622.13 $ 378,665.70 $ 378,713.94
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Debt Service Fund Account for 1988 Utility SWIB Savings Account #3015323:

Balance Brought FOorward. ..ot ee e e e s e e ee e e et oo 68,487.46 $ 104,098.46 $ 140,861.85

DDOPOSIES. .ttt e ————— 35,600.00 $ 36,750.00 $ 1,610,047.51

WEERATAWALS. ..ottt ettt et et et eeee e eees et e - $ - $ -

Monthly Interest Earned ...ttt s oot 11.00 § 13.39 § 30.42
Balance on Hand 104,098.46 $ 140,861.85 $1,750,939.78

201-11500

Storm Water System Impact Fee SWIB Savings Account #3019509:

Balance Brought Forward.... ... e $ 223.29 § 223.32 § 223.34

DIEPOSIES. .. evveiiei i ettt ettt ettt e ettt e r et $ - $ - %

Withdrawals... e e ettt et e e e $ - $ - 3 -

Monthly Interest Earned ........................................................................................... 3 003 $ 0.02 $ 0.02
Balance on Hand.........covvcvvvenvernninncnnnninneneees. $ 223.32 § 223.34 § 223.36

202-11600

Public Works Impact Fee SWIB Savings Account #3019495:

Balance Brought Forward.. ... e e 3 49042 §$ 490.49 §$ 490.54

DIEPOSIES . vveiisiii e ettt ettt ettt e e $ : $ - $

Withdrawals... e e et a et e e e e enananiennn, B - $ - $ -

Monthly Interest Earned ........................................................................................... $ 0.07 $ 0.05 § 0.05
Balance on Hand........cccivvvevnnireenninnnninnnone: $ 49049 § 490.54 § 490.59

203-11700

Public Park & Rec Impact Fee SWIB Savings Account #3019488:

Balance Brought Forward.........oooiiiiiii e e $ 338.59 % 338.64 $ 338.67

DEPOSIES. cocve it e ettt ettt et et e oo $ - $ - $ -

Withdrawals... e ettt sttt ettt e ettt eaenanannans $ - $ - $ -

Monthly Interest Earned ........................................................................................... $ 0.05 § 0.03 § 0.04
Balance on Hand..........ccocuviiverenvcnininincinenss. $ 338.64 §$ 338.67 $ 338.71

204-11800

Sanitary Sewer Sys Impact Fee SWIB Savings Account #3019502;

Balance Brought Forward $ 789.84 § 789.96 § 790.04

DePOSIES..vierieiirecere s $ - $ - $ -

Withdrawals... ) et ettt sttt eeenenneies S . $ - $ -

Monthly Interest Ealned ........................................................................................... $ 0.12 § 0.08 § 0.09
Balance on Hand..........ccccvniiiniirevnininncosarenns. $ 789.96 § 790.04 $ 790.13

205-11900

Water Impact Fee SWIB Savings Account #3019516:

Balance Brought Forward. . ... e 4216.61 $ 4,217.25 § 4,217.67

DBPOSIES. .. veivee ettt et e e e e e et et ere e o1 - $ $ -

Withdrawals... . - $ - $ -

Monthly Interest Ealned ................................................................................... 064 $ 0.42 § 0.47
Balance on Hand 4,217.25 $ 4,217.67 § 4,218.14




2013 Investment Allocation

City of Waterloo

SwiB CATL/WLOO REASSESSMENT FUTURE C.P. LIBRARY FUND 220 WFD
SAVINGS MEMORIAL WFD TRUSTEES
ACCT DONATION  TRUCK & EQUIP
G/L Allocation
Bank Name Initital Date |Maturity Int Rate CD Amount 100-11101 200-11510 400-11503 400-11500 810-11602 220-11201 820-11203
Avestar Credit Union 3/26/2013| 3/26/2014 0.500% 250,000.00 113,636.37 36,363.64 10,909.09 26,136.36 9,545.45 25,000.00 28,409.09
DMB Community Bank 4/26/2012| 4/26/2013 0.490% 250,000.00 113,636.37 36,363.64 10,909.09 26,136.36 9,545.45 25,000.00 28,409.09
Union Bank, Blair 11/30/2012| 11/30/2013 0.550% 350,000.00 159,090.89 50,909.08 15,272.73 36,590.92 13,363.65 35,000.00 39,772.73
Avestar Credit Union 1/3/2013 1/3/2014 0.75% 250,000.00 113,636.37 36,363.64 10,909.09 26,136.36 9,545.45 25,000.00 28,409.09
Grand Totals 1,100,000.00 500,000.00 160,000.00 48,000.00 115,000.00 42,000.00 110,000.00 125,000.00 1,100,000.00
100-11101 272,727.26
100-11104 227,272.74
100-11101 500,000.00 45.4545%  GENERAL SAVINGS
200-11510 160,000.00 14.5455% CATV/WLOO
400-11503 48,000.00 4.3636% REASSESSMENT
400-11500 115,000.00 10.4545% FUTURE C.P.
810-11602 42,000.00 3.8182%  LIBRARY MEMORIAL DONATION
220-11201 110,000.00 10.0000% WFD TRUCK & EQUIP ACCT
820-11203 125,000.00 11.3636% TRUSTEES SHOE FACTORY ACCT
1,100,000.00

1ST QTR 2013
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Report Criteria:

Transaction.Journal Code = cr

Date Ref No Payee or Description GL Account No Debit Amount Credit Amount
1/9/2013
01/09/2013 1 CASH RECEIPTS DEPOSIT - CHECKING 001-11100 405,705.40
01/09/2013 29322 2012 TAX COLLECT/RE & PP TAX BATCH #11 830-12100 404,710.46 -
2012 TAX COLLECT/TAX OVERPAY BATCH #11 830-24300 750.94 -
2012 TAX COLLECT/DOG COUNTY BATCH #11 100-24300 85.00 -
2012 TAX COLLECT/DOG CITY BATCH #11 100-44-4421-000 1569.00 -
405,705.40* -
1/9/2013: Totals: 405,705.40 405,705.40 -
1/10/2013
01/10/2013 2 CASH RECEIPTS DEPOSIT - CHECKING 001-11100 251,678.75
01/10/2013 29323 ATAM HEATING & COOL/FYPH DONATE 600-48-4850-000 150.00 -
PROGRAMS
01/10/2013 29324 CENTURY 21/2012 SNOW & ICE CONTROL 100-13101 65.00 -
01/10/2013 28325 EMBER & NIELAND/2012 SNOW & ICE CONTROL 100-13101 65.00 -
01/10/2013 20326 NATHANIEL CULLEN/2012 UNIFORM ALLOW DUE 100-13101 3.40 -
01/10/2013 29327 TREK BICYCLE/TRAILHEAD DONATION 400-13101 250,000.00 -
01/10/2013 29328 DON LIAROMATIS/PRIVATE WELL OPERATE PERM 100-44-4439-000 45.00 -
01/10/2013 29329 CLERK OF COURTS/COURT COSTS & FINES DEC 100-13101 1,275.35 -
01/10/2013 29330 WILLIAM BAUMAN/TRAILHEAD DONATION 400-13101 50.00 -
01/10/2013 29331 FIDELITY LAND TITLE/PROPERTY CERTIFY 100-46-4611-000 25.00 -
1/10/2013: Totals: 251,678.75 251,678.75 -
1/11/2013
01/11/2013 3 CASH RECEIPTS DEPOSIT - CHECKING 001-11100 20,116.98
01/11/2013 4 CASH RECEIPTS DEPOSIT - CHECKING 001-11100 47,101.05
01/11/2013 5 CASH RECEIPTS DEPOSIT - CHECKING 001-11100 55,620.26
01/11/2013 20332 JIM'S CHEESE/NEW OPERATOR LICENSE ZAK 100-44-4412-000 60.00 -
01/11/2013 20333 LOEDER OIL CO/NEW OPERATOR LICENSE YERGE 100-44-4412-000 60.00 -
01/11/2013 20334 TRUSTEES WFD/UNEMPLOYMENT 11-2012 100-13101 109.00 -
01/11/2013 29335 COLIN GORDER/2013 SNOW & ICE CONTROL 100-46-4633-000 65.00 -
01/11/2013 29336 WATERLOO UTILITIES/LIFE INS 2-2013 100-21533 496.58 -
WATERLOO UTILITIES/HEALTH INS 2-2013 100-21530 10,544.40 -
WATERLOO UTILITIES/DEFERRED COMP WK #1 100-21570 625.00 -
WATERLOO UTILITIES/DEFERRED COMP WK #2 100-21570 625.00 -
WATERLOO UTILITIES/FSA W/H WK #1 100-21534 150.00 -
WATERLOO UTILITIES/FSA W/H WK #2 100-21534 150.00 -
12,590.98* -
01/11/2013 29337 WATERLOO UTILITIES/ECONOMIC GRANT TID #2 412-48-4800-000 1,000.00 -
01/11/2013 20338 UNION FEDERAL SENJIOR/FEE IN LIEU TAXES 100-13101 6,232.00 -
01/11/2013 29339 2012 TAX COLLECT/RE & PP TAX BATCH #12 830-12100 47,079.05 -
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Date Ref No Payee or Description GL Account No Debit Amount Credit Amount
2012 TAX COLLECT/TAX OVERPAY BATCH #12 830-24300 .00
2012 TAX COLLECT/DOG COUNTY BATCH #12 100-24300 5.50 -
2012 TAX COLLECT/DOG CITY BATCH #12 100-44-4421-000 16.50 -
47,101.05* -
01/11/2013 29340 DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION/HIGHWAY AIDS 1QTR 100-43-4353-000 55,620.26 -
1/11/2013; Totals: 122,838.29 122,838.29 -
1/15/2013
01/15/2013 6 CASH RECEIPTS DEPOSIT - CHECKING 001-11100 329,890.01
01/15/2013 7 CASH RECEIPTS DEPOSIT - CHECKING 001-11100 16,861.77
01/15/2013 8 CASH RECEIPTS DEPOSIT - CHECKING 001-11100 1,288,434.21
01/15/2013 29341 2012 TAX COLLECT/RE & PP TAX BATCH #13 830-12100 329,512.85 -
2012 TAX COLLECT/TAX OVERPAY BATCH #13 830-24300 318.16 -
2012 TAX COLLECT/DOG COUNTY BATCH #13 100-24300 18.75 -
2012 TAX COLLECT/DOG CITY BATCH #13 100-44-4421.000 40.25 -
329,890.01* -
01/15/2013 29342 ADAM STEELE/2012 SNOW & ICE CONTROL 100-13101 65.00 -
01/15/2013 29343 UW HEALTH WATERTOWN/FEE IN LIEU OF TAX 100-13101 16,742.37 -
01/15/2013 29344 FIDELITY LAND TITLE/PROPERTY CERTIFY 100-46-4611-000 25.00 -
01/15/2013 29345 CECILIA WILTZIUS/MOBILE PHONE 1-2013 100-13200 27.87 -
CECILIA WILTZIUS/MOBILE PHONE 1-2013 TAX 100-46-4611-000 1.53 -
29.40* -
01/15/2013 29346 SWIB SAVINGS/TRANSFER FROM PAY JAN TAX 830-12384 1,288,434.21 -
1/15/2013: Totals: 1,635,185.99 1,635,185.99 -
1/22/2013
01/22/2013 9 CASH RECEIPTS DEPQOSIT - CHECKING 001-11100 258,972.49
01/22/2013 20347 2012 TAX COLLECT/RE & PP TAX BATCH #14 830-12100 258,854.49 -
2012 TAX COLLECT/TAX OVERPAY BATCH #14 830-24300 .00
2012 TAX COLLECT/DOG COUNTY BATCH #14 100-24300 37.50 -
2012 TAX COLLECT/DOG CITY BATCH #14 100-44-4421-000 80.50 -
258,972.49* -
1/22/2013: Totals: 258,972.49 258,972.49 -
1/23/2013
01/23/2013 10 CASH RECEIPTS DEPOSIT - CHECKING 001-11100 5,210.44
01/23/2013 29348 HOMESTEAD TITLE CO/PROPERTY CERTIFY 100-46-4611-000 25.00 -
01/23/2013 29349 LOIS AM BAIRD/MOBILE PHONE 1-2013 100-13200 58.82 -
LOIS AM BAIRD/MOBILE PHONE 1-2013 TAX 100-46-4611-000 3.24 -
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62.06" -
01/23/2013 20350 AGING & DISABILITY/HOME DELIVER MEAL DEC 100-13101 623.22 -
01/23/2013 29351 ROBERT THOMPSON/MOBILE PHONE 1-2013 100-13200 67.45 -
ROBERT THOMPSON/MOBILE PHONE 1-2013 TAX 100-46-4611-000 3.71-
71.16% -
01/23/2013 28352 FIDELITY LAND TITLE/PROPERTY CERTIFY 100-46-4611-000 25.00 -
01/23/2013 29353 J BIRD-KIM GORDER/2012 SNOW & ICE CONTRO 100-13101 65.00 -
01/23/2013 29354 COUNTY OF DANE/COUNTY LIBRARY AID 100-43-4372-000 4,339.00 -
1/23/2013: Totals: 5,210.44 5,210.44 -
1/28/2013
01/28/2013 11 CASH RECEIPTS DEPOSIT - CHECKING 001-11100 253,825.31
01/28/2013 12 CASH RECEIPTS DEPOSIT - CHECKING 001-11100 10,292.37
01/28/2013 13 CASH RECEIPTS DEPOSIT - CHECKING 001-11100 123,858.54
01/28/2013 20355 2012 TAX COLLECT/RE & PP TAX BATCH #15 830-12100 253,693.31 -
2012 TAX COLLECT/TAX OVERPAY BATCH #15 830-24300 .00
2012 TAX COLLECT/DOG COUNTY BATCH #15 100-24300 33.00 -
2012 TAX COLLECT/DOG CITY BATCH #15 100-44-4421-000 99.00 -
253,825.31* -
01/28/2013 20356 WATERLOO UTILITIES/RETIREMENT 1-2013 100-21520 5,216.02 -
01/28/2013 28357 HIGHSMITH/LIBRARY OVERPAY NONPRINT S&H 100-13101 99.58 -
01/28/2013 29358 BETHESDA /FEE IN LIEU OF TAXES 968 E MAD 100-13101 2,326.99 -
BETHESDA /FEE IN LIEU OF TAXES 734 N MON 100-13101 2,383.75 -
4,710.74* -
01/28/2013 20359 JOHN DEERE FINANCI/M&E MAINT JD495 ERROR 100-13101 136.54 -
JOHN DEERE FINANCHUM&E MAINT JD2520 ERRO 100-13101 35.25 -
JOHN DEERE FINANCI/M&E MAINT ENDLOADER 100-13101 94.24 -
266.03* -
01/28/2013 29360 2012 TAX COLLECT/ RE & PP TAX BATCH #16 830-12100 120,136.51 -
2012 TAX COLLECT/TAX OVERPAY BATCH #16 830-24300 3,634.03 -
2012 TAX COLLECT/DOG COUNTY BATCH #16 100-24300 22.00 -
2012 TAX COLLECT/DOG CITY BATCH #16 100-44-4421-000 66.00 -
123,858.54* -
1/28/2013: Totals: 387,976.22 387,976.22 -
1/29/2013
01/29/2013 14 CASH RECEIPTS DEPOSIT - CHECKING 001-11100 675.00
01/29/2013 20361 TIMOTHY THOMAS/MOBILE PHONE 1-2013 100-13200 78.38 -
TIMOTHY THOMAS/MOBILE PHONE 1-2013 TAX 100-46-4611-000 4.31-
82.69* -
01/29/2013 29362 TRUSTEES WFD/UNEMPLOYMENT 12-2012 100-13101 592.31 -
1/29/2013: Totals: 675.00 675.00 -
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1/31/2013

01/31/2013 16 CASH RECEIPTS DEPOSIT - CHECKING 001-11100 158,429.70
01/31/2013 16 CASH RECEIPTS DEPOSIT - CHECKING 001-11100 22,858.30
01/31/2013 17 CASH RECEIPTS DEPOSIT - CHECKING 001-11100 69.00
01/31/2013 18 CASH RECEIPTS DEPOSIT - CHECKING 001-11100 240.80
01/31/2013 19 CASH RECEIPTS DEPOSIT - CHECKING 001-11100 1,239.09
01/31/2013 20 CASH RECEIPTS DEPOSIT - CHECKING 001-11100 2,057.60
01/31/2013 21 CASH RECEIPTS DEPOSIT - CHECKING 001-11100 8,774.47
01/31/2013 22 CASH RECEIPTS DEPOSIT - CHECKING 001-11100 470.52
01/31/2013 23 CASH RECEIPTS DEPOSIT - CHECKING 001-11100 894.60
01/31/2013 24 CASH RECEIPTS DEPOSIT - CHECKING 001-11100 1,025.93
01/31/2013 25 CASH RECEIPTS DEPOSIT - CHECKING 001-11100 2,372.31
01/31/2013 26 CASH RECEIPTS DEPOSIT - CHECKING 001-11100 21.88
01/31/2013 27 CASH RECEIPTS DEPOSIT - CHECKING 001-11100 1,983.15
01/31/2013 28 CASH RECEIPTS DEPOSIT - CHECKING 001-11100 425.00

01/31/2013 20363 2012 TAX COLLECT/RE & PP TAX BATCH #17 830-12100 158,315.70 -
2012 TAX COLLECT/TAX OVERPAY BATCH #17 830-24300 .00

2012 TAX COLLECT/DOG COUNTY BATCH #17 100-24300 32.50 -

2012 TAX COLLECT/DOG CITY BATCH #17 100-44-4421-000 81.50 -

158,429.70* -

01/31/2013 29364 STATE OF WI/SPACI-GRANT POLICE OUTLAY 100-13101 4,877.00 -

01/31/2013 29365 WILTZIUS LIBRARY DIRECTOR/LIBRARY FINES 100-45-4519-000 248.86 -

WILTZIUS LIBRARY DIRECTOR/LIBRARY COPIES 100-46-4671-000 57.90 -

WILTZIUS LIBRARY DIRECTOR/MTG ROOM RENT 100-46-4674-000 250.00 -

WILTZIUS LIBRARY DIR/REPLACE ADULT BOOK 100-55-5511-396 14.99 -

WILTZIUS LIBRARY DIR/PHONE FAX FEE 100-45-4519-000 32.50 -

604.25* -

01/31/2013 29366 WILTZIUS LIBRARY DIR/DONATIONS BOOK SALE 810-48-4815-000 74.81 -

WILTZIUS LIBRARY DIR/DONATIONS MISC 810-48-4815-000 3.40 -

WILTZIUS LIBRARY DIR/DONATION LEGION AUX 810-48-4815-000 100.00 -

178.21* -

01/31/2013 29367 WATERLOO UTILITIES/TRASH COLLECT 1-2013 100-46-4642-000 16,204.54 -

WATERLOOQ UTILITIES/FSA MONTHLY FEE 2013 100-51-5142-320 480.00 -

16,684.54" -

01/31/2013 29368 WATERLOO POLICE DEPT/PARKING VIOLATIONS 100-45-4513-000 330.00 -

WATERLOO POLICE DEPT/REPORT COPIES 100-46-4621-000 9.00 -

339.00* -

01/31/2013 29369 SANDRA TRAVNICK/BAIL BOND DOG RUNNING 100-45-4510-000 175.30 -

01/31/2013 29370 3 RIVERS BILLING/EMS RUN REVENUE 1-28-13 220-46-4622-000 69.00 -

01/31/2013 29371 3 RIVERS BILLING/EMS RUN REVENUE 1-08-13 220-46-4622-000 240.80 -

01/31/2013 29372 3 RIVERS BILLING/EMS RUN REVENUE 1-23-13 220-46-4622-000 1,239.09 -

01/31/2013 29373 3 RIVERS BILLING/EMS RUN REVENUE 1-17-13 220-46-4622-000 2,057.60 -

01/31/2013 29374 3 RIVERS BILLING/EMS RUN REVENUE 1-14-13 220-46-4622-000 3,774.47 -

01/31/2013 29375 WPS MEDICARE/EMS RUN REVENUE 1-22-13 220-46-4622-000 470.52 -

01/31/2013 29376 WPS MEDICARE/EMS RUN REVENUE 1-02-13 220-46-4622-000 894.60 -

01/31/2013 28377 WPS MEDICARE/EMS RUN REVENUE 1-10-13 220-46-4622-000 1,025.93 -

01/31/2013 29378 WPS MEDICARE/EMS RUN REVENUE 1-23-13 220-46-4622-000 2,372.31-

01/31/2013 29379 F & M STATE BANK/INTEREST EARNED 1-2013 100-48-4810-000 21.88 -

01/31/2013 29380 3 RIVERS BILLING/EMS RUN REVENUE 1-31-13 220-46-4622-000 1,983.15 -

01/31/2013 29381 WIDOR/TRIP EMS RUN REVENUE 1-30-13 220-46-4622-000 425.00 -

1/31/2013: Totals: 195,862.35 195,862.35 -
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Ref No

Payee or Description GL Account No Debit Amount

Credit Amount

Documents:

88 Transactions:

129 Totals: 3,264,104.93

3,264,104.93 -
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Date Ref No Payee or Description GL Account No Debit Amount Credit Amount
2/1/2013
02/01/2013 1 CASH RECEIPTS DEPOSIT - CHECKING 001-11100 2,534.41
02/01/2013 20382 JOSHUA LAUERSDORF/2012 RE TAX NSF CK 830-12100 2,534.41 -
2/1/2013: Totals: 2,534.41 2,534.41 -
2/5/2013
02/05/2013 2 CASHRECEIPTS DEPOSIT - CHECKING 001-11100 9,434.92
02/05/2013 3 CASH RECEIPTS DEPOSIT - CHECKING 001-11100 74,196.24
02/05/2013 29383 2012 TAX COLLECT/RE & PP TAX BATCH #19 830-12100 9,434.92 -
02/05/2013 20384 2012 TAXCOLLECT/RE & PP TAX BATCH #18 830-12100 74,181.24 -
2012 TAX COLLECT/DOG COUNTY BATCH #18 100-24300 7.75 -
2012 TAX COLLECT/DOG CITY BATCH #18 100-44-4421-000 7.25-
74,196.24* -
2/5/2013: Totals: 83,631.16 83,631.16 -
2/14/2013
02/14/2013 4 CASH RECEIPTS DEPOSIT - CHECKING 001-11100 20,278.95
02/14/2013 5 CASH RECEIPTS DEPOSIT - CHECKING 001-11100 50,000.00
02/14/2013 20385 CLERK OF COURT/COURT COST & FINES 1-2013 100-45-4510-000 1,113.47 -
02/14/2013 20386 HIGH ENERGY MOBILE/FYPH DONATION 600-48-4850-000 1560.00 -
PROGRAM
02/14/2013 20387 INDEPENDENT INSPECTIONS/BLDG PERMIT 100-44-4430-000 75.00 -
INDEPENDENT INSPECTIONS/ELECTRIC PERMIT 100-44-4431-000 150.00 -
INDEPENDENT INSPECTIONS/PLUMBING PERMIT 100-44-4432-000 45.00 -
INDEPENDENT INSPECTIONS/HVAC PERMIT 100-44-4433-000 45.00 -
315.00* -
02/14/2013 29388 WATERLOO ANTIQUE MALL/SIGN MAINT FEE 100-44-4438-000 25.00 -
02/14/2013 29389 WATERLOO UTILITIES/LIFE INS 3-2013 100-21533 496,58 -
WATERLOO UTILITIES/HEALTH INS 3-2013 100-21530 10,544.40 -
WATERLOO UTILITIES/DEFERRED COMP WK #3 100-21570 625.00 -
WATERLOO UTILITIES/DEFERRED COMP WK #4 100-21570 625.00 -
WATERLOO UTILITIES/FSA WK #3 100-21534 150.00 -
WATERLOO UTILITIES/FSA WK #4 100-21534 150.00 -
12,590.98* -
02/14/2013 20390 JEFFREY ROBBINS/MOBILE PHONE 1-2013 100-13200 37.62-
JEFFREY ROBBINS/MOBILE PHONE 1-2013 TAX 100-46-4611-000 2.07 -
39.69* -
02/14/2013 20391 WATERLOO POLICE DEPT/LOST WALLET NOCLAIM 100-48-4800-000 6.00 -
02/14/2013 20392 GREENINGHAM CONDO/MOBILE HOME TAX 1-2013 100-41-4114-000 2,517.11 -
02/14/2013 29393 WILPARK MANGEMENT/MOBILE HOME TAX 1-2013 100-41-4114-000 488.82 -
02/14/2013 29394 COCA COLA/2012 DELINQ PP TAX 100-12320 9.93 -
COCA COLA/2012 DELINQ PP TAX INTEREST 100-41-4180-000 10 -



